

Name	BRAMBLE SWEET GARDEN TRUG HAMPER V24
RS code	RS2454205

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Black Cherry Preserve (114g) 2. Strawberry Preserve (114g) 3. Breakfast Marmalade (114g) 4. Mini Cherry and Almond Topped Cake (140g) 5. All Butter Shortbread Fingers (150g)
---	--

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed, and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific product advice, please contact Customer Support on 0300 300 9913 or email Online_Shop@rnli.org.uk.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of RNLI Sales Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Black Cherry Preserve (114g)
Ingredients	Sugar, Black Cherries, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g Fruit per 100g Total Sugar content 64g per 100g

Product name	Strawberry Preserve (114g)
Ingredients	Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g Fruit per 100g Total Sugar 63g per 100g

Product name	Breakfast Marmalade (114g)
Ingredients	Sugar, Oranges, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g Fruit per 100g Total Sugar content 72g per 100g

Product name	Mini Cherry and Almond Topped Cake (140g)
Ingredients	<p>Sultanas (33%) (Contains Sunflower Oil), WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), EGG, Sugar, Glace Cherries (9%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Colour: Anthocyanins; Preservatives: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Margarine (Vegetable Oils: Palm, Rapeseed; Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids; Colours: Curcumin, Annatto; Flavourings), Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine; Mixed Peel (Orange & Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Glucose Syrup, Flaked ALMONDS (2%), Neutral Glaze (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Critic Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents: Disodium Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate; Flavouring.</p> <p>ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.</p>

Product name	All Butter Shortbread Fingers (150g)
Ingredients	<p>WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thamin), Butter (MILK) (30%), Sugar, Cornflour, Full Cream MILK Powder, Salt, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate.</p> <p>ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.</p>